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4/18/24, 9:10 AM
Referee Carl Mcguire
(6172407)
Chief of Course Russell Funk
(4870507)
Start Referee Susan Arthur
(7285197)
Finish Referee David Edgar
(7041873)
Race Administrator Erica
cullmann (7076920)
Chief of T & C Erica Cullmann

(7076920)
Rank Bib USSA No.
1 43 7165041
2 26 7165084
3 49 7172904

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0
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Start Time
9:05

Gates
(Turning) 35
(0)

Start Elev()
717

Finish Elev
570

Length O
Vertical Drop
147

Competitor

Zoe Liskovic

Analena
Liskovic

Katelyn Lee

Start Time
12:05
Gates
(Turning) 34
(0)

Start Elev()
717

Finish Elev
570

Length O
Vertical Drop
147

1st

Club YOB
Run

WiI 2012 42.21

WiI 2012 42.08

Hunter 2013 43.47

2nd
Run

42.48

43.94

43.21

Total

1:24.69

1:26.02

1:26.68
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Rank Bib
4 56
5 30
6 48
7 15
8 34
9 69
10 58

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0

USSA No.

7167783

7169266

7159433

6955341

7168288

7250830

7025955
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Competitor

Samantha
Horowitz

Katie Polizzotti

Alegra Alvarado
Wilson

Skye Cricco

Angelina Hope
lannarone

London
Stallmeyer

GEMMA FREY

Club

WiI

WI

NYSEF-
BE

W4K

WI

WI

NYSEF-
BE

YOB

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

1st
Run

44.62

45.48

45.96

46.72

46.61

46.09

48.14

2nd
Run

43.27

43.81

45.09

44.38

45.06

45.73

45.84

Total

1:27.89

1:29.29

1:31.05

1:31.10

1:31.67

1:31.82

1:33.98
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Rank

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Bib

67

66

59

42

60

57

USSA No.

7028989

7188674

7165010

7193648

7231656

7168858

7302635

7245212
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Competitor

Penelope
Bayles

Elsie Kurd

Molly King

Juniper Smith

Sienna
Cortellini

Camryn Galeon

Mia McAdoo

Josephine
Geiger

Club

Hunter

WI

NYSEF-
BE

Hunter

WI

WI

Hunter

WI

YOB

2012

2012

2012

2013

2014

2013

2012

2014

1st
Run

47.96

49.45

48.01

49.71

48.38

50.17

50.62

48.49

2nd
Run

46.68

45.63

47.43

47.30

48.83

47.33

47.11

49.56

Total

1:34.64

1:35.08

1:35.44

1:37.01

1:37.21

1:37.50

1:37.73

1:38.05
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Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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Bib

52

29

40

37

22

63

16

36

USSA No.

6957774

7149359

7284386

7136523

7240800

7319683

7210676

7157746

7064209
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Competitor

Hayden Spamer

Natalie Giblin

Isabella Peron

lIse Schulz

Lea Sokoli

Ellis Lehman

Lila Mullin

Kendall
Baierlein

Isabeau Alfsen

Club

WI

WI

WiI

Hunter

Hunter

WI

WiI

NYSEF-
BE

W4K

YOB

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2014

1st
Run

51.10

49.51

51.01

50.78

53.18

52.10

54.71

54.15

53.93

2nd
Run

48.55

50.25

48.76

49.36

52.09

53.18

50.97

51.57

54.44

Total

1:39.65

1:39.76

1:39.77

1:40.14

1:45.27

1:45.28

1:45.68

1:45.72

1:48.37
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Rank

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0

Bib

44

21

61

47

38

35

11

53

USSA No.

7145139

7232919

7195655

7327993

7330910

7277376

7315512

7315738
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Competitor

Hadley Swayne

Dominique
Nolte

Siobhan Yang

Claire Berndt

Addison Davey

Lucy Jones

Hana Stachura

Emmelyn Okun

Club

WI

Hunter

PLAT
MT

WI

PLAT
MT

NYSEF-
BE

Hunter

WI

YOB

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

1st
Run

55.84

55.68

1:00.58

1:00.59

1:03.63

59.86

1:01.99

1:04.69

2nd
Run

52.79

54.73

53.52

57.85

56.67

1:00.91

1:01.04

1:00.21

Total

1:48.63

1:50.41

1:54.10

1:58.44

2:00.30

2:00.77

2:03.03

2:04.90
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Rank

36

37

38

39

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0

Bib

54

65

68

39

19

USSA No.

7323982

7318144

7323041

7100091

E7317052

E7330413

E7241139
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Competitor

NATALIA
JAKUBOWSKA

Helena
Biernacka

Henrietta
Phillips

Ella Davidson

Anya Shangloo

Kate Malone

Alexa West

Club

NYSEF-
BE

WI

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

WI

HUNTR

YOB

2014

2013

2012

2014

2012

2012

2013

1st
Run

1:04.47

1:09.59

1:11.13

1:15.77

2nd
Run

1:02.06

1:01.14

1:05.57

1:14.65

Total

2:06.53

2:10.73

2:16.70

2:30.42

712
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Rank Bib

18

62

32

14

70

55

50

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0

USSA No.

E6861521

E7235951

E7235202

E7023438

E7236019

E7255440

E7323885

E7189481
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Competitor

Audrey
Bachleda

Hailey Bentley

Carla
Muszynski

Isabel Ebbing

Eliana Bentley

Kiki Gill

Bianca
Breckenridge

Renata

Club

NWAC

HUNTR

HUNTR

NYSEF-
BE

HUNTR

HUNTR

NYSEF-
BE

PLAT

YOB

2012

2013

2012

2012

2014

2013

2013

2012

1st
Run

2nd

Total
Run ota

44.69

51.01

50.19

54.50

1:01.33

1:05.89
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Rank

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0

Bib

46

41

33

25

17

13

12

USSA No.

E7258513

E7277357

E7322085

E7323205

E7167845

E7330218

E7247948
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Competitor

Skoratko

Ana Elena
Maranhao

Mae Jones

Isabella Doyle

Leela Kumar

Kyla Duc

Andrea Guzman

Reese Scully

Club

MT

WI

NYSEF-
BE

WI

NYSEF-
BE

WI

HUNTR

NYSEF-
BE

YOB

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

1st
Run

2nd
Run

46.25

53.55

50.52

52.83

52.05

Total
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Rank Bib

23

20

64

51

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0

USSA No.

E7332221

E7250122

E7169256

E7053705

E7174157

E7327376

E7246544
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Competitor

Makayla
Trascoy

Sofie Jay

Lynne Polizzotti

Ellie
Patthanakittikul

Penelope
Hawicz-song

Livia Gelinas

Bridget
Mortimer

Club

HUNTR

NYSEF-
BE

WI

WiI

WI

WI

NYSEF-
BE

YOB

2014

2014

2013

2012

2014

2012

2012

1st
Run

43.20

38.47

48.55

59.82

1:02.51

2nd
Run

54.71

1:06.92

Total
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Rank Bib

45

31

28

27

24

USSA No.

E7167891

E7236759

E7326521

E7166025

E7330892
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Competitor

Cecilia Stanley

Piper Martin

Ruby Wood-Lee

Petra Borbat

Teagan Davey

Club

NYSEF-
BE

HUNTR

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

PLAT
MT

YOB

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

1st
Run

1:00.27

43.55

1:06.33

52.72

1:09.41

2nd
Run

Total

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0789 (1)?season=&scored=0
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